Technical Datasheet 17 April 2026
Tungsten Carbide Tipped Circular Saw
Blade for MDF
This tungsten carbide tipped (T.C.T) circular saw blade is specifically designed for cutting MDF.
The blade undergoes a heat treatment process to enhance its durability.
Product Overview
Professional MDF Sawing Performance
These professional-grade Tungsten Carbide Tipped circular saw blades are engineered specifically for precision cutting of MDF boards. Featuring
a heat-treated body for enhanced durability and longevity, these blades provide professional results in demanding workshop environments. Each
blade is designed with a specific tooth geometry to ensure clean cuts and stable performance throughout the operational lifespan.
Technical Specifications
Visualization of tooth geometry and blade specifications for the KEC2 series.
Performance Metrics
350 mm
Diameter
6000 RPM
Max Speed
108 Z
Tooth Count
3.5 mm
Thickness
Bore Diameter 30 mm
Safety & Features
Safety Warnings
• Use with proper blade guard
• Always wear safety glasses
• Inspect for cracks or breaks before use
• Consult owner's manual before operation
Finishing Options Heat Treated, Teflon Coated, Painting, Original Finish
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Size Range Table
Available Models
Model Diameter (mm) Thickness (mm) Teeth (Z)
KEC2-150 150 2.6/1.8 48
KEC2-230 230 3.0/2.0 80
KEC2-300 300 3.2/2.2 96
KEC2-350 350 3.5/2.6 108
KEC2-450 450 3.0/3.0 120
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong